 Data Specification Sheet
December 2024
Certification Number:
AS/NZS IEC 60670-1:2015
GSM Electrical (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 2, 142-144 Fullarton Road, Rose Park SA 5067
P: 1300 301 838  E: service@gsme.com.au
Cobra Range of Junction Boxes
•      Colour: Electric Grey
•      Material: PVC (Polyvinyl chloride)
•      Lower / Upper temperature range: -15°C / 60°C
•      Product application: Diameter 20mm & 25mm tube
•       Heavy Duty
•      �Standards: AS/NZS IEC 60670-1:2015 Boxes and enclosures for electrical
accessories for household and similar fixed electrical installations -- Part 1:
General requirements.
Trader Cobra conduit fittings
have now been tested and
approved for HD applications as
per IEC 61386-1: 2008+AMD1:
2017 & IEC 61386-21:2021.
GSM Electrical Trader reserves
the right to maintain the MD
part codes of previous batches
of Trader Cobra Conduit fittings.
These products are made and
certified to the same standard as
their new HD counterparts.
Catalogue Number Description
CBJBR1HD20 Junction Box Round 1 Way 20mm Shallow Heavy Duty PVC Grey
CBJBR1HD25 Junction Box Round 1 Way 25mm Shallow Heavy Duty PVC Grey
CBJBR2HD20 Junction Box Round 2 Way Through 20mm Shallow Heavy Duty PVC Grey
CBJBR3HD20 Junction Box Round 3 Way Through 20mm Shallow Heavy Duty PVC Grey
Catalogue Number Size Spec (mm) D d L D1 H1 H2
CBJBR1HD20 20 24.40 20.25 20.00 34.51 41.00 85
CBJBR1HD25 25 29.40 25.25 25.00 38.81 41.00 90
Catalogue Number Size Spec (mm) D d L D1 H1 H2
CBJBR2HD20 20 24.40 20.25 20.00 65.60 41.00 105
Catalogue Number Size Spec (mm) D d L D1 H1 H2
CBJBR3HD20 20 24.40 20.25 20.00 65.60 41.00 105
D d
NEW CODE OLD CODE
CBJBR1HD20 CBJBR1MD20
CBJBR1HD25 CBJBR1MD25
CBJBR2HD20 CBJBR2MD20
CBJBR3HD20 CBJBR3MD20